
Tuesday, November 21  

10:00am Farm Tour departs Guelph 

11:00am Farm Tour begins  

5:00pm Farm Tour bus arrives back in Guelph 

7:00-9:00pm  Welcome Reception / Conference Check-In 

Wednesday, November 22  

7:00am  Conference Check-In / Full Breakfast 

8:00am Farm Management Canada and Invited Guests 

Opening Remarks 

8:10am  Heather Watson, Farm Management Canada  

Welcome Remarks 

8:20am  Dave Mitchell, The Leadership Difference, Inc.  

Peak Performance Culture  

9:35am  Health Break & Networking Opportunity  

10:00am  Farm Business Management Resource Showcase 

11:00am  RealAgRadio LIVE w/ Shaun Haney – Speakers and Topic TBA 

12:00pm  Lunch Break 

1:00pm  Elaine Froese, Seeds of Encouragement 

Improve Conflict Dynamics for Better Risk Management    

2:00pm Concurrent Sessions/Workshops – Period 1 

3:00pm  Health Break & Networking Opportunity 

3:45pm  Panel Discussion: Meeting the Needs of Farm Women 

5:00pm  Free Time 

5:30pm From The Classroom to the Farm: Student Event 

6:30pm  Banquet + Wilson Loree Award 

9:00pm  Hospitality Suite 

Thursday, November 23  

7:00am Full Breakfast 

8:00am  Morning Welcome 

8:10am  Eric Olson, MNP 

Gumption: The Root of Robust Growth in Canadian Agribusiness 

9:00am Harnessing the Power of Your Farm Team – Speakers TBA 

9:45am  Health Break & Networking Opportunity  

10:15am Concurrent Sessions/Workshops – Period 2 

11:15am  Tackling Farm Transition - Speakers TBA 

12:00pm  Lunch Break 

1:00pm  Speakers TBA 

1:45pm Panel Discussion: How to Get the Most Out of Your Network - Speakers TBA 

3:00pm Closing Remarks 

3:30pm  Conference Close 

 

 


